

b
ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.5

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21430/2010

TECHNOLOGY PARK LTD. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)
(For directions and office report)
WITH
I.A.No. 5 in SLP(C) No. 25019 of 2010
(For directions and office report)

Date: 31/01/2014 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties : Ms. Kanchan Yadav, Adv. for
M/S. Legal Options, Advs.

Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Reena Singh, AAG
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni, Adv.
Mr. Anand Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated by learned counsel for the
petitioner, let the matter be listed after three weeks.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER