

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 4947/2017

TECHNOLOGY PARK LIMITED THROUGH ITS DIRECTOR BANDELLA SANPADRAO
RAJABABU Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH THE STTHROUGH THE CHIEF SECRETARY &
ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 4948/2017 (III-A)

C.A. No. 4951-4952/2017 (III-A)

Date : 28-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms Surbhi Anand, Adv.
M/S. Legal Options, AOR
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR
Mr Achyut Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar, AOR
Ms Surbhi Anand, Adv.
M/S. Legal Options, AOR
Ms. Mukti Chowdhary, AOR

For Intervenor

Mr Aditya Gaggar, Adv.
Mr O.P.Gaggar, AOR
Ms Shweta S Parihar, Adv.
Mr Ankur S Kulkarni, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents are duly represented.

Statement of case has not been filed by the parties and
time has expired.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court as per rules.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
28.03.2018

hj